Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
11/29/2020
P203340001 00:04 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL@MEADOWS
P203340006 00:11 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL/BYPASS
P203340007 00:11 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 900 Block WINDDRIFT WY, OAK
P203340009 00:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TACO BELL PLOT
P203340012 00:30 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P203340014 00:34 ARR 0OA200002259 23152 DUI MISD W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P203340021 00:49 RTF 0OA200002260 243 BATTERY 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P203340029 01:19 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P203340061 03:00 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P203340070 03:50 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 60 Block NARCISSUS CT, OAK
P203340078 0524 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P203340080 05:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK
P203340082 0546 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P203340083 05:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P203340087 06:07 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P203340092 06:23 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P203340094 06:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD
P203340096 06:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DAG PARK
P203340099 06:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P203340102 07:01 UNF * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 30 Block NIGHTINGALE CT, OAK
P203340105 07:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P203340119 08:01 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P203340124 08:19 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P203340130 08:33 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/EB SR 4, ANT

P203340132 08:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
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P203340138 08:47 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P203340143 08:52 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P203340165 09:22 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203340169 09:22 RTF  OA200002261 459A AUTO BURGLARY 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P203340180 09:41 ARR 0OA200002262 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P203340188 09:56 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P203340193 10:04 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P203340195 10:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P203340200 10:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203340211 10:23 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P203340214 10:29 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203340222 10:36 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P203340235 10:57 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203340236  11:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 500 Block OHARA

P203340241 11:05 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK

P203340250 11:18 RTF  OA200002263 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK

P203340296 12:03 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P203340310 12:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P203340316  12:39 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK
P203340319 12:45 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LA COSTA

P203340321 12.44 STC * 374 LITTER RUBENS WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P203340347 13:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P203340348 13:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P203340370 14:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P203340380 14:42 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P203340388 14:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P203340396 15:.05 STC * 1734 CIVIL 5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
P203340400 15:10 RTF  OA200002264 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LUCKY OAK, OAK
P203340415 15:36 AIC OA200002265 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P203340417 15:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203340444 16:42 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP TEAKWOOD DR/GAMAY DR, OAK
P203340473 17:25 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P203340486 17:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P203340495 18:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P203340502 18:24 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P203340510 18:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P203340520 18:52 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P203340529 19112 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P203340533 19:26 CON * 1712 PARKER THOMAS DR/EL LAGO DR, OAK
P203340547 1945 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P203340549 19:50 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P203340553 19:56 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P203340556 19:59 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P203340603 21:39 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEH SUBWAY IN RALEYS CENTER
P203340605 21:41 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203340625 22:49 RTF  0OA200002266 10852 TAMPER WITH VEHICLI 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

P203340627 23:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE AND SINKER

P203340636  23:37 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
11/30/2020

P203350032 01:19 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P203350067 04:21 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK

P203350069 04:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
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P203350094 06:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P203350096 06:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROKETT PARK
P203350097 06:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P203350098 06:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARKS
P203350099 06:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P203350101 06:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P203350166 08:34 RTF OA200002267 602 TRESPASS Not Available
P203350172 08:40 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1900 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P203350182 08:52 RTF OA200002268 487 GRAND THEFT 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P203350237 10:09 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 1200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203350241 10:10 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN DUARTE AV/W RUBY ST, OAK
P203350260 10:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P203350272 10:44 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P203350274 10:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P203350288 11:07 CON * 487 GRAND THEFT HOLSTEIN DR/DARIGOLD WY, OAK
P203350298 11:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P203350309 11:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P203350315 11:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRONHOUSE ELEMENTARY
P203350330 11:47 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203350335 11:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
P203350337 11:51 RTF OA200002269 487 GRAND THEFT HOLSTEIN DR/DARIGOLD WY, OAK
P203350341 12:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS AND SELLERS
P203350348 12:10 RTF OA200002270 594 VANDALISM CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P203350352 12:19 RTF OA200002271 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P203350366 1243 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P203350368 12:46 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203350382  12:56
P203350387  13:02
P203350391 13:11
P203350405  13:22
P203350408  13:21
P203350418  13:47
P203350420 13:45
P203350433  13:57
P203350438  14:03
P203350450  14:23
P203350452  14:24
P203350480  15:02
P203350501 15:29
P203350506  15:38
P203350507  15:38
P203350551 16:36
P203350558  16:46
P203350564  17:01
P203350566  17:02
P203350573  17:08
P203350587  17:32
P203350596  17:42
P203350599  17:53
P203350607  17:59
P203350611 18:03

UTL
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
RTF
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
UNF
CON
CON
WRN
STC
CON
CON
CON
RTF
RTF
STC
STC
UNF

OA200002272
OA200002273

*

OA200002274
OA200002275

*

23103
1744
1744
1710
1744
1702
1734
1718
1738
1744
532
1734
488
1744
415UG
1712
1744
488
1744
1744
415C
243
1744
1744
1732

RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
CIVIL

TOW

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

ROSEMARY LANE

LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

100 Block HONEY LN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK

300 Block 5TH ST, OAK

900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 4500 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

CIVIL

PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
UNWANTED GUEST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL DISTURBANCE
BATTERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

40 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK

RITE AID OAK, OAK

300 Block 5TH ST, OAK

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
200 Block LAS DUNAS PRESCHOOL
1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK

40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE

BURGER KING OAK, OAK
IRONWOOD LN/PECAN LN, OAK
KODA DOG PARK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK



70

\

STC
CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203350642 18:50
P203350698 20:38
P203350703 20:43
P203350727 21:22
P203350736 21:30
P203350741 21:43
P203350744 21:48
P203350746 21:50
P203350749 21:51
P203350752 21:55
P203350754 21:59
P203350757 22:03
P203350760 22:10
P203350762 22:13
P203350765 22:19
P203350767 22:24
P203350770 22:27
P203350771 22:27
P203350775 22:32
P203350777 22:34
P203350782 22:43
P203350790 22:57
P203350798 23:06
P203350799 23:07
P203350804 23:15
P203350825 23:51

STC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

1744
1710
1710
911UNK
1710
1710
1711
1744
1059
1710
1059
1744
1711
1744
1744
1744
1059
1711
1744
1059
1059
1744
1059
1744
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

911 HANGUP

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

ACE LOT

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
BEHIND RALEYS

W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

ACE

100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
CYPRESS SELF STORAGE
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

OAK REC CENTER
EMERSON RANCH

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
LAS DUENAS AREA
GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY
SUMMER LAKE

RALEYS

GEHRINGER SCHOOL
BEST WESTERN HOTEL
CAROL LN APTS

ACE HARDWARE
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CON
STC

STC
STC
RTF

STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
UTL

STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203350826 23:50
P203350828 23:55
12/1/2020
P203360006 00:14
P203360008 00:22
P203360012 00:27
P203360016 00:43
P203360020 00:47
P203360023 00:50
P203360033 01:05
P203360035 01:11
P203360037 01:13
P203360044 01:33
P203360045 01:34
P203360047 01:42
P203360048 01:43
P203360050 01:44
P203360055 02:03
P203360061 02:18
P203360062 02:19
P203360063 02:38
P203360065 02:46
P203360066 02:57
P203360068 02:57
P203360069 03:06
P203360071 03:14

STC

OA200002276

*

23103

1744

1744
1744
1738
1744
1734
1744
415M
1715
STC
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1059
1719
1744
1744
1744
1059

1744

RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

SELLERS AV/RIVERROCK DR, OAK
MCDONALDS ARERA

DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
WILDCAT AREA

BETHEL ISLAND RD/HARBOR RD, BIS
BEST WESTERN HOTEL

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
CAROL LN APTS

500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK

4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK

2000 Block LAUREL RD

DUTCH BRO AREA

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
DELANEY PARKWAY

6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
CAROL LN APTS

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
PUBLIC STORAGE

10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY

BEST WESTERN HOTEL



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203360074 03:37 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CANTERBURY LN
P203360081 03:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P203360089 04:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE
P203360090 04:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P203360103 05:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P203360104 05:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WILDCAT
P203360106 06:02 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P203360110 06:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P203360112 06:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P203360113 06:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P203360115 06:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK
P203360116 06:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P203360120 06:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DENALI PARK CONSTRUCTION AREA
P203360123 06:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN/ROSE
P203360125 06:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CYPRESS SELF STORAGE
P203360131 07:15 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/EMERSON RANCH WY, OA
P203360133 07:21 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P203360138 07:32 AIC OA200002277 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P203360139 07:34 UNF * 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
P203360166  08:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
P203360179 08:34 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203360191 08:47 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P203360200 08:58 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FRANK HENGEL WY/IBIS DR, OAK
P203360209 09:07 CAN * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK

P203360218 09:19 CAN * 911UNK 911 HANGUP YOSEMITE CR/TIOGA PASS, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20
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EST. 1999
P203360221 09:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P203360223 09:22 UNF * 1712 PARKER 200 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P203360226 09:25 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P203360227 09:26 CON * 1734 CIVIL 40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P203360229 09:27 STC * wcC WELFARE CHECK LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P203360234 09:35 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block CENTURY BL, PIT
P203360239 09:37 RTF  OA200002278 488 PETTY THEFT 20 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK

P203360254 10:07 RTF  OA200002279 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK

P203360263 10:18 CON * 1734 CIVIL DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK

P203360278 10:29 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block WILBUR AV, OAK

P203360303 11:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P203360305 11:04 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203360312 11:18 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P203360315 11:21 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2300 Block PEYTON DR, OAK
P203360322 11:33 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P203360325 11:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P203360336 11:44 CON * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P203360352 11:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P203360368 12:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P203360372 12:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P203360388 12:37 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203360424 13:27 CAN * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P203360426  13:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P203360428 13:32 RTF  OA200002280 459A AUTO BURGLARY RITE AID OAK, OAK
P203360436 13:43 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P203360449 14:01 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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CON
WRN
RTF
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
RTF
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CAN
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203360460 14:17
P203360462 14:19
P203360469 14:34
P203360472 14:42
P203360483 14:53
P203360493 15:01
P203360495 15:05
P203360497 15:06
P203360502 15:09
P203360548 16:01
P203360569 16:24
P203360571 16:20
P203360599 17:15
P203360629 18:03
P203360634 18:13
P203360640 18:23
P203360641 18:22
P203360642 18:24
P203360659 18:41
P203360668 18:56
P203360679 19:18
P203360680 19:18
P203360683 19:23
P203360684 19:22
P203360754 21:21
P203360772 21:58

STC

0OA200002281

*

0OA200002282

*

1744
1712
5305
1744
1714
1745
1746
1059
1744
1738
4879
wcC

1702
1715
1710
1196
1033
1744
1710
wcC

1744
WC

1719
415C
1744

1059

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

IDENTITY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MISC

OuT MISC

COURT

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
GRAND THEFT OTHER
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
CIVIL DISTURBANCE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PITT COURT

RITE AID OAK, OAK

SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
BRIDGEHEAD/WILBUR

200 Block LITTLETON ST, OAK

Not Available

SUMMER LAKE PARK

10 Block 11 PARKING LOT

LIVE OAK/WILLOW

PLOT MCDOANLDS AT MAIN

Not Available

DELANI PARK CONSTRUCTION AREA
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203360773 21:59
P203360778 22:02
P203360779 22:06
P203360780 22:06
P203360781 22:07
P203360784 22:13
P203360787 22:18
P203360789 22:21
P203360791 22:24
P203360792 22:28
P203360795 22:36
P203360801 22:49
P203360803 22:53
P203360805 23:00
P203360808 23:09
P203360812 23:14
P203360822 23:41
P203360823 23:42
P203360824 23:43
P203360825 23:46
P203360827 23:54
12/2/2020
P203370004 00:15
P203370005 00:15
P203370011 00:21
P203370014 00:25

STC

Incident Summary Report

1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1059
1744
1059
1744
1744
1059
1744
1702
1744

1744
1059
1059

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

ARCO MAIN / CYPRESS
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
CYPRESS SELF STORAGE
BEST WESTERN HOTEL
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
OAK REC CENTER

LAS DUENAS AREA
WILDCAT AREA

2000 Block LAUREL RD
DELANEY PARKWAY
RALEYS

EMERSON RANCH

CAROL LN APTS

SUMMER LAKE

LUCKYS

HACIENDA DR

HACIENDA NEIGHBORHOOD
ACE

WILDCAT

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

GOLD RUN DRIVE
KB HOMES/MAIN ST
AM/PM CYPRESS

RALEYS OAK, OAK
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Q Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203370018 00:42 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CANTERBURY LANE
P203370019 00:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY
P203370021 00:47 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P203370024 00:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER POPEYES
P203370029 01:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAS DUNES PRESCHOOL
P203370041 01:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-00 Block OHARA LAUREL
P203370042 01:31 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEST WESTERN
P203370043 01:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P203370051 01:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD
P203370056 02:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAK REC CENTER
P203370059 02:18 CAN * FINFO FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 70 Block RAVENSWOOD CT, OAK
P203370062 02:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON LAUREL / OHARA
P203370068 02:53 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block MONTEVINO CT, OAK
P203370072 03:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK HACIENDA NEIGHBORHOOD
P203370078 03:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P203370080 03:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P203370081 03:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE
P203370084 03:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P203370085 03:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS AREA
P203370090 04:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P203370097 05:114 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 800 Block 52ND ST, OAKLAND
P203370101 05:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P203370103 0541 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block ALMOND CT, SRA
P203370109 06:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P203370112 06:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKES PARK, OAK

P203370114 06:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST ROSE AV



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P203370115 06:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P203370119 06:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P203370126  07:16 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P203370129 07:21 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203370133 07:30 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL PLZ
P203370143 07:37 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203370212 09:12 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK

P203370224  09:18 AIC OA200002284 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P203370227 09:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P203370240 09:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD
P203370276  10:04 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P203370299 10:23 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P203370301 10:25 RTF  OA200002285 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK

P203370340 10:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
P203370350 11:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P203370356 11:11 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

P203370376  11:31 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370379 11:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK

P203370383 11:38 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block BRISTOL CT, OAK

P203370407 12:10 STC * 1734 CIVIL 4000 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

P203370445 12:43 RTF  OA200002286 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

P203370460 13:01 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P203370461 13:01 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4300 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P203370473 13112 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P203370496 13:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203370551 14:30 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1100 Block KAY LN, OAK
P203370566 14:45 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P203370568 14:48 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 500 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P203370582 14:59 RTF 0OA200002287 1718 TOW 30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P203370599 15:18 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P203370600 15:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370601 15:21 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P203370605 15:27 UNF * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P203370609 15:32 CON * 1714 CVC MISC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P203370614 15:41 RTF 0OA200002288 1718 TOW 30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P203370633 16:04 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P203370683 16:56 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203370686 16:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARKS

P203370692 16:58 RTF 0OA200002289 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P203370698 17:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SOUTH END OF 3RD ST

P203370727 17:45 CON 0OA200002290 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P203370733 17:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P203370755 1819 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370780 19:16 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370782 19:18 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC RALEYS OAK, OAK

P203370791 19:26 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370819  20:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370823 20:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P203370860 21:33 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203370867 21:50 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

P203370869 21:55 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
ARR

STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203370872 21:58
P203370873 22:02
P203370874 22:03
P203370877 22:08
P203370881 22:12
P203370884 22:20
P203370886 22:22
P203370890 22:33
P203370895 22:39
P203370898 22:42
P203370901 22:54
P203370902 22:54
P203370904 22:55
P203370906 22:56
P203370910 23:01
P203370918 23:10
P203370922 23:22
P203370931 23:42
P203370936 23:57
12/3/2020
P203380001 00:01
P203380015 00:24
P203380016 00:25
P203380019 00:30
P203380035 01:19

STC

0OA200002292

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
911ABN
1710
1702
1059
1744
1744
1059
1744

1744
1744
1059
1744
1744

1760

1059
1744
1059
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 ABANDONED
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

KODA DOG PARK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY

OAK REC CENTER

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

EMERSON RANCH

LAS DUENAS AREA

RALEYS

CAROL LN APTS

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
ACE

2000 Block LAUREL RD
PLACER DR/NEROLY RD, OAK

SUMMER LAKE

7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
CYPRESS SELF STORAGE
OAK REC CENTER

HOOK LINE AND SINKER
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CAN
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203380037 01:22
P203380038 01:23
P203380040 01:31
P203380044 01:48
P203380059 02:26
P203380062 02:32
P203380063 02:36
P203380067 02:45
P203380075 03:34
P203380076 03:35
P203380080 03:43
P203380081 03:48
P203380083 03:54
P203380084 04:03
P203380086 04:05
P203380088 04:18
P203380090 04:20
P203380095 05:01
P203380097 05:19
P203380100 05:28
P203380114 06:43
P203380117 06:50
P203380118 06:53
P203380122 06:59
P203380138 07:27
P203380142 07:30

RTF

* 1744
* 1059
* 1702
* 1059
* 1744
* 1744
* 1033A
* 415BD
* 1744
* 1059
* 1744
* 1744
* 1719
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1059
* 1732
* 1738
* 1059
* 1744
* 1059
* 1744
* 1059
* 1702

OA200002293 1731

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
BARKING DOG
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

POST OFFICE AREA
IRONHUSE ELEMENTARY
WILDCAT AREA

HACIENDA NEIGHBORHOOD
BEST WESTERN

DUTCH BRO AREA

600 Block BYNUM CT, OAK
100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
WILDCAT AREA

HACIENDA NEIGHBORHOOD
BEST WESTERN HOTEL
CAROL LN APTS

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

2000 Block LAUREL RD
EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOME PARK
SUMMER LAKE

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
FOUND PROPERTY

RESEDA WY

AM/PM CYPRESS

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

KODA PARK

SUMMER LAKES PARK, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P203380159 07:51 RTF  0OA200002294 1731 FOUND PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P203380209 08146 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P203380240 09:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P203380245 09:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P203380269 09:45 CON * 1712 PARKER ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P203380297 10:17 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 90 Block CUNHA CT, OAK
P203380382 11:49 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MYRTLE LN/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P203380385 11:51 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK
P203380396 12:15 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P203380409 12:27 UTL * 653M PHONE HARASS 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P203380420 12:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block RIDGE CREST CT, OAK
P203380431 1245 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO RITE AID OAK, OAK

P203380433 12:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P203380437 12:50 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P203380446  12:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203380454 13:09 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P203380466 13:18 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK

P203380482 13:24 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P203380488 13:38 CON * 1714 CvC MISC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P203380503 13:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block PARKFIELD WY, OAK
P203380506  13:55 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203380531 14:37 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P203380545 1452 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P203380574 15:26 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20
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Crry

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P203380575 15:27 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203380595 15:54 UNF * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P203380599 1559 CON * 1714 CVC MISC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P203380600 16:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P203380604 16:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block HACIENDA DR, OAK
P203380606 16:07 STC * 1746 COURT PITTSBURG SUPERIOR COURT, PIT
P203380614 16:16 CIT * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK
P203380625 16:27 CON * 1712 PARKER RALEYS OAK, OAK

P203380630 16:37 RTF  OA200002297 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY Not Available

P203380644 17:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P203380646  17:07 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK NEROLY RD/TORRE RAMEL LN, OAK
P203380651 17:12 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P203380652 17:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P203380689 18:.07 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P203380722 19:00 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P203380725 19:09 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P203380728 19:20 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P203380744 20:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P203380746  20:03 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE JORDAN LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P203380749 20:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P203380756 20:28 STC * 602 TRESPASS MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P203380759 20:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK

P203380762 20:34 RTF  OA200002298 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK
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CON
RTF
CON
RTF
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203380763 20:38
P203380770 21:00
P203380779 21:19
P203380781 21:24
P203380785 21:44
P203380791 21:52
P203380794 22:01
P203380801 22:09
P203380804 22:14
P203380805 22:16
P203380808 22:22
P203380810 22:24
P203380813 22:33
P203380814 22:44
P203380821 22:53
P203380834 23:22
P203380838 23:34
P203380842 23:53
12/4/2020
P203390006 00:04
P203390007 00:13
P203390027 01:29
P203390028 01:32
P203390029 01:33
P203390040 01:59
P203390042 02:10

CON

OA200002299

*

OA200002300

*

1710
594F
1710
594

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744

1744
1744
1702
1744
1739
1739
415V

CvC MOVER
VANDALISM - FELONY
CvC MOVER
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

CARLS JUR

2900 Block TERRA VERDE LN, OAK
CYPRESS/EMPIRE

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
LUCKYS

LAS DUENAS AREA

OAK REC CENTER

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

ACE

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

2000 Block LAUREL RD

RALEYS

5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

CAROL LN APTS

WILDCAT AREA
LUCKYS

WIIILDCAT AREA
HEARTHSTONE CIRCLE

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE

Not Available



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/29/20 - 12/05/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P203390048 02:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P203390049 02:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P203390052 03:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P203390053 03:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P203390058 04:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BRIDGEHEAD ARCO
P203390067 04:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
P203390076 05:33 RTF OA200002301 451 ARSON Not Available
P203390084 06:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P203390085 06:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD
P203390087 06:32 STC * 1740 TRAINING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203390126 08:15 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P203390150 09:06 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P203390164 09:30 RTF OA200002302 1700 OTHER FELONY Not Available
P203390168 09:34 RTF OA200002303 1718 TOW 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P203390219 10:45 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P203390282 12:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P203390286 12:.07 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 40 Block POCO LN, OAK
P203390308 12:39 RTF OA200002304 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P203390322 12:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
P203390347 13:23 CAN * 1179 TC - FIRE AND AMB ENI E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P203390351 13:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P203390368 13:51 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P203390369 13:53 RTF OA200002305 96 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P203390380 14:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P203390396 14:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P203390400 14:48 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
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P203390412 15:.05 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P203390414  15:07 ARR 0OA200002306 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC NV MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P203390415 15:09 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P203390438 156:26 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P203390454 1542 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P203390472 16:03 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST ONEIL CT/MAIN ST, OAK

P203390474 16:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P203390475 16:07 CON * 415L LOITERING 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P203390496 16:29 UNF * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT HANFORD WY/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P203390508 16:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P203390519  17:05 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BROWNSTONE RD JEO ANDERSON LN,
P203390542 17:29 CON * 1734 CIVIL OAK 1900 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P203390576  18:12 STC * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203390588 18:39 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203390604 19:00 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P203390622 19:44 STC ~ 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P203390625 19:45 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
P203390634 20:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P203390656 20:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block PLACER DR, OAK
P203390660 20:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P203390661 20:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HEARTHSTONE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P203390681 21:11 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P203390683 21:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DALI CT, OAK

P203390685 21:18 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P203390701 21:46 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
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P203390706 22:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEY OAK
P203390708 22:00 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACBETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P203390709 22:04 CIT OA200002308 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK DIAMOND
P203390749 23:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P203390764 23:38 STC * 1712 PARKER
800 Block IBIS DR, OAK
12/5/2020
P203400002 00:05 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P203400011  00:23 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY
P203400019 00:41 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND LUCKYS
P203400020 00:41 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P203400021 00:47 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LUCKY OAK, OAK
P203400032 01:12 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 200 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P203400044 02:16 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE EMERSON RANCH WY/SHEARWATER WY,
P203400063 03:38 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK
P203400064 03:47 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P203400085 05:54 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER SHELL BRIDGEHEAD
P203400088 06:10 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P203400095 06:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELD
P203400097 06:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P203400099 06:49 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P203400113 07:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P203400118 07:55 * * WC WELFARE CHECK E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P203400123 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK
P203400133 08:22 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P203400141 08:38 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER CYPRESS/KNIGHTSEN
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P203400151  08:57 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RUBENS WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P203400164 09:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P203400173 09:34 RTF  OA200002309 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P203400195 10:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P203400198 10:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P203400201 10:16 RTF  OA200002310 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203400206  10:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P203400217 10:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P203400220 10:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P203400232 10:52 CON * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P203400250 11:10 STC * 1734 CIVIL E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P203400253 11:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DRIFTWOOD MARINA, OAK
P203400262 11:34 ARR 0OA200002311 488 PETTY THEFT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P203400283 11:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block CHANTILLY PL, OAK
P203400296 12:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203400313 12:34 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P203400315 12:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P203400326  12:48 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P203400333 12:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P203400337 13:03 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK
P203400338 13:03 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P203400347 13:17 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P203400348 13:20 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P203400361 13:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN STREET / EMPIRE AVE
P203400364 13142 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK

P203400376  14:02 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
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P203400378 14:05
P203400389 14:26
P203400394 14:39
P203400402 14:51
P203400413 15:10
P203400415 15:08
P203400436 15:45
P203400440 15:49
P203400449 16:03
P203400451 16:13
P203400467 16:34
P203400476 16:46
P203400478 16:48
P203400497 17:20
P203400500 17:19
P203400543 18:18
P203400545 18:20
P203400560 18:46
P203400566 18:52
P203400581 19:12
P203400594 19:25
P203400605 19:43
P203400609 19:45
P203400632 20:12
P203400653 20:43
P203400656 20:49

UTL

OA200002312

*

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

911UNK 911 HANGUP

1710 CvC MOVER

1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1710 CvC MOVER

1710 CVC MOVER

wWC WELFARE CHECK
STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1718 TOW

1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
415V VERBAL DISPUTE
STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
415M LOUD MUSIC

STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1059 SECURITY CHECK
SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
1712 PARKER

PATREQ PATROL REQUEST
415M LOUD MUSIC

415P LOUD PARTY

1059 SECURITY CHECK
1059 SECURITY CHECK
1702 PATROL REQUEST
SSUBJ

SCIRC

11/29/20 - 12/05/20

3900 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
OHAR.LAUREL

10 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
CHEVRON LAUREL/OHARA
STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK

4300 Block EL DORADO ST, OAK
MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4700 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
BROOKVIEW DR/WATERFORD WY, OAK
500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

SUBWAY OAK, OAK

CROCKET PARK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

COOLCREST AT WIND DRIFT

SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK

500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
BESTWESTERN

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
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P203400669 21:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P203400670 21:21 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P203400679 21:42 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P203400697 22:15 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P203400703 22:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P203400718 22:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P203400744 23:07 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P203400745 23:06 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS MONET DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P203400760 23:24 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available
P203400761 23:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ACE
P203400768 23:40 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ACE HARDWARE

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





